


Ty

DAVE BUECHE TERRY MUNHALL

STEVE BUSTER

o

| _.;ﬁ ,g"g

STEVE OROSA

Ty

JIM McCLUNE

kil . " 5\ F !
£ f‘ ﬁ -8,
ED JARREL

DAVE GOODWIN GARY ROSSMAN

DOUG COFFING MITCH LONG

MIKE PRUETT BRYAN COLBERT STUWART HICKS KIM KRAUSE

"’% L B ‘ . RO w%’iﬁ:’
ALLAN HUSSEY MARTIN BEARDEN PAUL COX BILL FOSSATTI BILL SHAW

Ak '
RICK GALL GARY LIME

i ‘ £

BILL HOYT

MUG SHOTS

4

DAVE GIBSON JOHN STUBBS TIM VOGEL



KNIGHT OFFENSE

0B 18 GARY ROSSMAN 61" 175
HB 32 JIM McCLUNE 59" 165
HB 14 JOHN HELTON 510" 165
FB 40 KIM KRAUSE 511" 175
LE 84 STEVE BUSTER 62" 185
LT 78 COREY CLAYES 62" 230
LG 77 BRYAN COLBERT 6 185
c 50 GARY LIME 511" 175
RG 60 ROCKY FLETCHER 511" 175
RT 10 BILL SHAW 511" 185
RE 82 DAVE GOODWIN 6" 170
KNIGHT DEFENSE
LE 78 COREY CLAYES 62" 230
LT 60 ROCKY FLETCHER 571" 175
RT 70 BILL SHAW 511" 185
RE 84 STEVE BUSTER 62" 185
LL 40 KIM KRAUSE 51" 175
ML 33 RON TUCKER 5'g” 160
RL 50 GARY LIME 51" 175
HB 20 PAUL COX 511" 175
HB 82 DAVE GOODWIN 6" 165
S 81 ED JARRELL 59" 160
S 2 BILL FOSSATTI 597" 165
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REFEREES’ SIGNALS

Hllegal position
or procedure.
Illegal {orwardO

—
é‘ Delay of game. =
IR Craw! -0———..___‘
l e Offside or violation Illegal motion;

illegal shift, both hands.

of free-kick rules.

For the taste you
never get tired of.

FOOTHILL KNIGHTS ROSTER

No. Player Ht. Wt.
12 HOYT, Howard &' 180
14 LONG, Mitch 58" 170
16 SOCHA, Bill 5'8** 165
18  ROSSMAN, Gary 511" 175
20 COX, Paul 5117 175
22  FOSSATTI, Bill 5'9* 165
24 BEARDEN, Garold 57" 165 KNIGH
26 SLADE, Stephen 5°9" 155
30 GIBSON, DOvAe 5‘6:’ 165 ED BAlN —F
32  McCLUNE, Jim 59" 175 TOM GILMER
33  TUCKER, Ron 5'9* 165
34 HICKS, Stu 57 163 JERRY RED!
40 KRAUSE, Kim 511" 180 TIM BROWN
42 KLOTZSCHE, Dave 57" 170 BRUCE BEL
44 HELTON, John 510" 170 JOHN RAYHI
46 BEARDEN, Martin 5°6" 145
50 LIME, Gary 511 185
52  AKINS, Bruce 6'2" 190
54 LANDER, Jeff 511" 170
55 MEYER, Bob 516" 175
60 FLETCHER, Rocky 511" 175
61 FRENCH, Jim 6’ 200
62 COFFING, Doug 5'9° 165
63 MARTIN, Don 571% 185
64 VOGEL, Tim 519* 168
65 COONROD, Mike 579" 170
66 MUNHALL, Terry 59" 175
67 CULLEN, Jim 5'10”" 170
69 WESTERN, Win 6’ 180
70 SHAW, Bill 511" 185 TILLI
72 OROZA, Steve 6 210
73  GOOLD, Steve &' 200
74 WAHL, Chuck 6 200 GEORGE AL
75 BUEEKE, Dave 5097 175 CHUCK GAL
76 KEITH, Harold 6' 210 BOB MICHEL
77 COLBERT, Brian 6’ 180 STEVE BLA|
78 CLAYES, Cory 62" 230 MIKE KARIN
79  GALL, Ray 62" 185 LARRY BRO
80 GALL, Rick 62" 175
81 JARRELL, Ed 579 170
82 GOODWIN, Dave 6° 170
83 HUSSEY, Allen 62" 175
84 BUSTER, Steve 62" 185
85 KRAUSE, Ward 511" 175
87 STUBBS, John 5'10"" 170
88 GRIMM, Graig 62" 200
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Unsportsmanlike conduct. Delay start
of half. lllegal participation.

Down counts
Personal foul. Clipping.  lllegal use of
hand or arm.

R s CEA () 0O \=

N—— \ Interference wit

— Intentional fair catch
-h__.__-_ i grounding or forward pas
bRy
— face mask. Ineligible receiv

Roughing the kicker. Illegal forward poss.  down field on pt




COACHES

ad Coach
— Line Coach
AN - Back Coach

Manager

JSER

1 COACHES

EN — Head Coach

D — Assist. Coach

— Line Coach

TON — Head Manager
- Assist.

N — Assist.

i_"____—

) 2% P
Q\ Illegally kicking or

batting a loose ball.

Pushing, helping
runner or

— m!erla:kadmlerference

FOUL SIGNAI.S

11
12
14

Player

Rol Bennet
Dave Aydelette
Rod Graves
Jim Helm

Bob Behnett
Mark Bryant
Bob Silva
Dennis Morgan
Dave Driscell
Terry Boyles
Rick Hormuth
Mike Blaszak
Bob Schostag
Toby Whipple
Bob Ranier

Jon O"Brien
Dave Hall
Scott Sauvers
Mike Fisk

Jim Danskin
Greg Lamberth
Greg Schoenover
Steve Nichols
Ed Williams
Pat German
Clark Hull

Gil Rivos

Bob Urell

Ray Tyler
Larry Martin
Bruce Duff
Dave McCressen
Joe Mumford
Renaldo Bellamy
Dave Kridner
Steve Kelly
Lance Wilson
Jeff Virden
Jim Waddell
Bill Hall

Marc Hoyt
Arncld Francis
Rick Day

Steve Bender
Brien Whitbread
Bob Wade

Gary Rupar

Jim Langrill
George Thrailkill
Marc Hardy

PROCEDURE SIGNALS

lofle

Touchdown or
field goal.

Fur qu:hbaclx,
wave sidewise.

HB 11
QB 10
QB 12
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6!0!1
6!"'!‘
6'0!!
62"
511"
56"
58"
510"
5’8!'
59"
5"' 1!’
5,6"
5’1"]'
5'] 'III
510"
6'0'.
6’0!'
6‘0”
510"
6!0!!
5']0!!
5']0!'
60"
5!8!5
59"
511"
60"
510"
510"
60"’
5'11]9
6.0.!
65"
5'8”
6'1!!
6)3!'
59"
6’0”
6."!!
61"
510"
6!""
6!2]'
60"
6)" L]
6!0,’
62"
60"
64"
64"

TUSTIN TILLERS ROSTER

Pos. Yr.

160
170
175
180
165
145
165
165
160
165
170
160
185
185
170
160
185
170
160
170
180
175
170
180
165
160
210
195
195
170
165
205
205
160
205
185
170
190
205
190
190
195
175
170
175
170
170
170
225
195
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training centers of the
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Clocﬁ starts,

Olflclals time ouf.

First down ‘ i i '

Safety.

b2

Incomplete forward pass.

Ball ready Penalty declined. No play
for play.

or no score.



KNIGHT CHEERLEADERS

Bottom row: Nancy Glauser, Pat Devine (Head Cheerleader), Donna Perrin
Top row: Jerri Bartlett, Heidi Meyer, Susi Robertson

Bottom row: Jill Collins, Cindy Klotzsche (Head Songleader), Lyn Zisch
Top row: Linda Childers, Carol Casaga, Betti Black



KNIGHT CHEERS

KNIGHTS ARE BEST
Stomp, Stomp, Clap, Clap

Knights, Knights, we are best . . .
Stpmp, SEf’)mp, Q[ap, Q!ap

We're gonna win over all the rest
Stgnp, Stom. Clap, Clap
Knights, Knights, we are great
Stomp, Stomp, glap, g!ap

We've got a team that really rates
Stomp, Stomp, (J'{ap, Q[ap
Knights, Knights, Great . . . HEY
ACTION

A-C-T-I1-0-N
That's action . . . team . . . Action!

WE'RE GONNA FIGHT

We're gonna fight with all our might

We're gonna win this game tonight

We’re gonna beat . . . clap—clap-clap—clap
the Tillers . . . clap—clap, clap—clap
Beat....... oo

the Tillers ... " ' " "
Beat....... oo oo

the Tillers ... ™ ' = "
clap—clap-clap—clap—clap,

Beat the Tillers

ATTENTION BOOSTERS

BOOSTER CLUB CHEER
(to be given at end of first quarter)

Knights Go!!
Boosters are behind the Best

We're gonna win over all the rest
KNI-GHT Knights Go!

KNIGHT SONGS

CHEER KNIGHTS

Cheer Knights, | said cheer for your team
Colors of Black and Gold are supreme,
Send down a rousing cheer on high

Shake down the thunder from the sky,
Although the odds may be great or small
We'll break right through and we'll win them all
So while our loyal Knights are fighting
Cheer for your team Knights

Cheer Cheer Cheer

HEY LOOK US OVER

Hey look us over what do you see?
You see a team that's out for victory.
We're gonna get it, win do or die

So ¢'mon Knights and do your best
For Foothill High.

Victory for Varsity we're gonna win,
We've got the spirit to push us to the end
So ¢'mon and cheer

Let them know we're here,

We're with you all the way

Let's have the varsity win today.

FIGHT-ON

Fight-on for Foothill, fight-on

Fight-on for Foothill, all you Knights fight-on
C'mon Varsity, on to Victory

We all want to see you win this game tonite
(two times)

BLACK AND GOLD

Black and Gold forever,

Fight Foothill High.

Our Knights never let their spirit die,
[*D*|I*D*|*D*|*D*

Onward Sons of Foothill

Fight till the end

Our Alma Mater, her name defend.

ALMA MATER

We are loyal Knights of Foothill,

Hail our colors Black and Gold

We pledge our love and our honor

To your glory we will hold.

Let everyone sing out . . .

Raise your voices to the sky,

Praise the Black and Gold Forevermore
At Foothill High ! !'!



Band provides the beat as the Drill Team marches into position.

KNIGHTS BAND AND DRILL TEAM PRESENT
HALF-TIME SHOW

The Foothill Band and Drill Team have coordinated their efforts this week for a special
half time show. With the theme “It's a Small World", this unit will open in the shape
of a grandfather clock and march to the tune ““Turn Back the Hands of Time’'. Other
formations and songs will be: '

world globe — *“It's a Small World"

toy drum — ““The Disneyland March’’

doll house — ““Hello Doliy"
In their conclusion, the Band and Drill Team will exit the field in the shape of a toy
train.

Drill Team and Band combine in formation at Riverside Poly Half-Time.




